
 e-goes K5
Folding Powered Chair

The ultimate folding powered chair 
for adjustability and features

12 Rear Wheels and Front Suspension



96 cm
 / 37.8”

62 cm / 24.4”
102 cm

 / 4
0.2”

Folding Size:
40x62x84 cm / 17.3”x24.4”x33.1”

SPECIFICATIONS:

Unfold Size  L*W*H

N.W.        

Front Wheel

Lithium Battery

Max Speed

Cruiser Mileage

Brake

Loading Capacity

Turning Radius

Folding Size  L*W*H

N.W.

Rear Wheel

Charging Period

Motor Power

Motor Type

Braking Distance

Charger

Climbing Slope

Length Width Height Seat Depth Seat Width Seat Height N.W.Backrest Height

1020mm
40.2in

620mm
40.2in

960mm
37.8in

430mm
16.9in

460mm
18.1in

520mm
20.5in

500mm
19.7in

32.5kg/71.5Ib

102x62x96 cm / 

40.2”x24.4”x37.8”

35kg/77 lbs

8" Front Wheel 

  12Ah

6 KM/H 

15km/9.3mi

Electromagnetic brake

150 KG

960 mm

44x62x84cm / 

17.3”x24.4”x33.1”

32.5kg/71.5 lbs

12” Rubber Tyre

5 Hours

250W x 2 

Brushless Hub Motor

≦1M

DC 29.4 V

12°

(with battery） (without battery）

(without battery）



SMART CONTROLLING SYSTEM

Whole backrest can be reclined , 
Max 125 degree 

• The LCD Joystick control panel offers 
several customisable functions 
including the ability to adjust the 
responsiveness of the chair from Soft, 
though Normal to Powerful making the 
chair easy to set up to suit the 
conditions and user preferences.

• USB Port

Backrest adjustable 

Ergonomic armrest to be adjusted up 
and down,  to be adjusted forward 
and backward .

Max. 125°   

2cm



Removable and externally 
chargable lithium Ion battery

Powerful motor drive 
with  12" rear rubber wheel , 
with clutch on free wheel model

Footrest can be
 folded in

Neck rest height can be adjusted Neck rest can be rotated

CNC front fork
with suspension and

 8" front wheel 

Suspension
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