e-goes K5 Folding Powered Chair

The ultimate folding powered chair for adjustability and features

12 Rear Wheels and Front Suspension







SPECIFICATIONS:



Folding Size: 40x62x84 cm / 17.3"x24.4"x33.1"



Unfold Size L*W*H	102x62x96 cm /	Folding Size L*W*H	44x62x84cm /	
	40.2"x24.4"x37.8"		17.3"x24.4"x33.1"	
N.W. (with battery)	35kg/77 lbs	N.W. (without battery)	32.5kg/71.5 lbs	
Front Wheel	8" Front Wheel	Rear Wheel	12" Rubber Tyre	
Lithium Battery	12Ah	Charging Period	5 Hours	
Max Speed	6 KM/H	Motor Power	250W x 2	
Cruiser Mileage	15km/9.3mi	Motor Type	Brushless Hub Motor	
Brake	Electromagnetic brake	Braking Distance	≦1M	
Loading Capacity	150 KG	Charger	DC 29.4 V	
Turning Radius	960 mm	Climbing Slope	12°	

Length	Width	Height	Seat Depth	Seat Width	Seat Height	Backrest Height	N.W.
1020mm	620mm	960mm	430mm	460mm	520mm	500mm	32.5kg/71.5lb (without battery)
40.2in	40.2in	37.8in	16.9in	18.1in	20.5in	19.7in	

SMART CONTROLLING SYSTEM

• The LCD Joystick control panel offers several customisable functions including the ability to adjust the responsiveness of the chair from Soft, though Normal to Powerful making the chair easy to set up to suit the conditions and user preferences.

• USB Port





















